
                                           UITSLAG  FONDCLUB DE GLAZEN STAD
               A24 VANUIT ST.VINCENT      MET 605 DUIVEN OP 14-06-2019 LOS 14.30 UUR.
                                                                                     
    PLC NAAM                  PLAATS             VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAG
                                                                                     
      1 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1752 7-1300960V   8/3     8 1050,916 14.09.23 1009,153  1000,0        
      2 Geerlings/v. Duin     Noordwijkerhout    1542 7-1213811   10/5    10 1049,128 14.08.10 1008,615   993,4        
      3 M. vd Ochtend         Herkingen          1609 6-1480002    2/1     1  981,645 13.07.59 1001,695   986,8        
      4 A. Jansen             Nootdorp           1505 9-1083145   14/3    12 1024,258 13.53.40  998,615   980,1        
      5 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1752 7-1294271V   8/      4     2    15.04.26  958,485   973,5        
      6 Geerlings/v. Duin     Noordwijkerhout    1542 6-1465947   10/      5     2    15.16.00  946,866   966,9        
      7 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn     Middelharnis       1621 6-1489696V   7/3     6  988,664 14.14.36  944,640   960,3        
      8 A.J.A ten Tije        Voorburg           1507 6-1446905    6/2     4 1025,273 14.59.29  939,337   953,6        
      9 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 6-1839429V  14/4    10 1016,296 14.52.24  937,196   947,0        
     10 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1752 6-1548861V   8/      7     3    15.31.24  935,477   940,4        
                                                                                     
     11 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn     Middelharnis       1621 4-1019792    7/      2     2    14.26.05  934,388   933,8        
     12 A. van het Hoofd      Pernis             1648 5-1004657V   6/2     1 1009,005 14.51.28  931,261   927,2        
     13 A. Jansen             Nootdorp           1505 6-1867707   14/     14     2    15.10.30  929,024   920,5        
     14 W. Gouw               Delft              1505 6-1838572    4/3     3 1020,251 15.06.16  928,961   913,9        
     15 A. van de Berg        Spijkenisse        1674 7-1259911   11/2     5 1002,742 14.47.53  928,565   907,3        
     16 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 5-1675125   10/6     5  985,390 14.32.33  925,639   900,7        
     17 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 5-1614242V  19/6     6 1011,477 15.00.50  925,554   894,0        
     18 J.L.M. van der Sman   Nootdorp           1543 6-1842399    9/2     4 1024,001 15.14.33  925,399   887,4        
     19 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1539 7-1221937V  10/4     2 1017,692 15.08.50  924,460   880,8        
     20 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 3-1233310V  10/6     7 1040,593 15.37.26  921,327   874,2        
                                                                                     
     21 Geerlings/v. Duin     Noordwijkerhout    1542 7-1213871   10/      7     3    15.56.10  913,742   867,6        
     22 Sil van Vliet         Ter Aar            1753 6-1549448V   8/5     8 1050,039 15.57.21  913,593   860,9        
     23 A. Jansen             Nootdorp           1505 4-1869343   14/      1     3    15.29.37  913,190   854,3        
     24 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn   Leiderdorp         1529 4-1880787    6/2     1 1039,721 15.48.55  911,302   847,7        
     25 N. Rimmelzwaan        Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 6-3000096V  10/5     4 1040,605 15.50.11  911,065   841,1        
     26 A.J.A ten Tije        Voorburg           1507 5-1620071V   6/      2     2    15.34.02  910,515   834,4        
     27 D.W. den Engelsman    Maassluis          1540 6-1462767V   4/1     1 1007,731 15.17.15  908,479   827,8        
     28 J.C. Wagner           Stad A/H Haringvli 1622 4-1023346V   5/2     1  989,257 14.57.50  907,714   821,2        
     29 Borsboom-Steenvoort   Monster            1532 5-1633132    8/1     5 1016,745 15.28.21  907,524   814,6        
     30 J. Jongejan           Middelharnis       1622 3-1198231V   6/2     1  988,859 14.58.36  906,697   807,9        
                                                                                     
     31 Ben J. van der Meer   Leidschendam       1507 7-1193088    7/3     3 1028,297 15.43.21  905,709   801,3        
     32 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 6-1491254   18/7     4  985,944 14.56.53  905,461   794,7        
     33 Mariska v.d. Made     Achthuizen         1626 7-1247660V   7/3     6  985,263 14.57.29  904,339   788,1        
     34 J.C. Wagner           Stad A/H Haringvli 1622 7-1245966    5/      2     2    15.02.24  903,926   781,5        
     35 J.L.M. van der Sman   Nootdorp           1543 7-1191210    9/      1     2    15.41.11  903,650   774,8        
     36 Theo Wijfjes          Nieuwveen          1753 6-1550308V  12/5    11 1052,584 16.13.10  903,376   768,2        
     37 Theo Wijfjes          Nieuwveen          1753 6-1550338V  12/      6     2    16.13.39  903,001   761,6        
     38 L.van der Voorn       Ter Aar            1753 7-1301795V  10/4     9 1046,367 16.07.33  902,377   755,0        
     39 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1539 7-1221921V  10/      9     2    15.36.09  902,076   748,3        
     40 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn     Middelharnis       1621 7-1242948V   7/      4     3    15.04.48  901,405   741,7        
                                                                                     
     41 P.A. van de Marel     De Lier            1502 7-1188792    6/2     3 1012,747 15.31.34  901,368   735,1        
     42 Tom Romijn            Zuidland           1682 2-1602945V   6/2     4  998,248 15.15.51  901,060   728,5        
     43 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 5-1614167   19/     18     2    15.31.02  900,664   721,9        
     44 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 7-1203661V  14/      2     2    15.38.00  899,377   715,2        
     45 Ton van Velzen        Hazerswoude-Dorp   1555 6-1467702   10/2     1 1035,865 16.00.57  898,447   708,6        
     46 H.C. Grootenboer      'S-Gravenzande     1501 7-1187560    4/2     2 1012,799 15.36.11  897,725   702,0        
     47 Sil van Vliet         Ter Aar            1753 6-1549471    8/      6     2    16.18.12  897,315   695,4        
     48 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 6-1494134    9/2     2  986,050 15.09.12  895,432   688,7        
     49 A. van de Berg        Spijkenisse        1674 4-1038392   11/      2     2    15.28.23  894,999   682,1        
     50 Mariska v.d. Made     Achthuizen         1626 7-1247658V   7/      3     2    15.10.59  893,270   675,5        
                                                                                     
     51 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 5-1556845   14/      4     3    15.46.42  892,505   668,9        
     52 Ben J. van der Meer   Leidschendam       1507 7-1838368    7/      7     2    16.00.39  892,115   662,3        
     53 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 4-1023063   10/      2     2    15.15.25  889,809   655,6        
     54 H.J. van der Hoek     Rhoon              1648 6-1503403   13/4     4 1006,217 15.40.16  888,662   649,0        
     55 Th. de Vette          Nieuwe Tonge       1622 7-1243998    3/1     3  984,476 15.18.07  886,820   642,4        
     56 F. van Vianen         Monster            1539 6-1838888V  14/2    12 1016,394 15.56.51  884,701   635,8        
     57 Sil van Vliet         Ter Aar            1753 7-1301300V   8/      1     3    16.35.16  884,416   629,1        
     58 J.W. Schreurs         Nieuw Vennep       1250 3-1085626    8/2     1 1053,684 16.41.28  882,875   622,5        
     59 Sil van Vliet         Ter Aar            1753 7-1301294V   8/      2     4    16.37.21  882,867   615,9        
     60 P. van den Boogert    Sommelsdijk        1621 6-1489592V   9/2     6  988,397 15.28.01  882,472   609,3        
                                                                                     
     61 A. van het Hoofd      Pernis             1648 7-1263700    6/      4     2    15.53.02  881,189   602,7        
     62 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1539 7-1221980   10/      6     3    16.04.28  879,988   596,0        
     63 Comb W&R van Winden   Schipluiden        1558 5-1653038    5/2     1 1015,302 16.03.37  878,580   589,4        
     64 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 7-1273478V  10/      6     2    16.33.17  877,915   582,8        
     65 J.W. Schreurs         Nieuw Vennep       1250 7-1300300    8/      8     2    16.48.21  877,813   576,2        
     66 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 6-1491530   10/      7     3    15.31.58  876,707   569,5        
     67 Bert en Joke          Noordwijk          1542 7-1215219    6/2     3 1045,448 16.41.22  876,049   562,9        
     68 P. van den Boogert    Sommelsdijk        1621 5-1671077V   9/      2     2    15.37.14  875,269   556,3        
     69 L.van der Voorn       Ter Aar            1753 6-1549621   10/      1     2    16.44.13  874,718   549,7        
     70 Ed & Nick de Vroome   Rijswijk           1507 6-1447917    8/2     7 1024,379 16.19.19  874,553   543,0        
                                                                                     
     71 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 5-1663900    8/4     4 1002,906 15.55.15  874,170   536,4        
     72 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 6-1494115    9/      1     2    15.39.41  871,312   529,8        
     73 C. van den Bos        Middelharnis       1622 6-1491472V   5/2     4  988,503 15.43.55  870,225   523,2        
     74 Comb. Oosterlee-Boon  Katwijk aan Zee    1519 6-1453148V   8/1     7 1038,283 16.41.16  870,106   516,6        
     75 L.van der Voorn       Ter Aar            1753 7-1301771   10/      7     3    16.50.50  869,906   509,9        
     76 S.J. van Antwerpen    Hoek Van Holland   1539 6-1461040V   4/1     2 1010,279 16.11.21  868,421   503,3        
     77 Sil van Vliet         Ter Aar            1753 7-1301282    8/      4     5    16.57.36  868,087   496,7        
     78 N. Rimmelzwaan        Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 6-1521612   10/      8     2    16.48.13  867,013   490,1        
     79 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 6-1834003V  19/     19     3    16.14.42  866,955   483,4        
     80 N. Rimmelzwaan        Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 6-1521553   10/      9     3    16.49.41  865,955   476,8        
                                                                                     
     81 F. van Vianen         Monster            1539 6-1838863   14/      6     2    16.24.13  864,117   470,2        
     82 N. Rimmelzwaan        Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 6-1521607   10/     10     4    16.52.25  863,990   463,6        
     83 N. Rimmelzwaan        Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 6-1521589   10/      2     5    16.54.08  862,760   457,0        
     84 Tom Romijn            Zuidland           1682 2-1607185    6/      3     2    16.05.20  862,535   450,3        
     85 Theo Wijfjes          Nieuwveen          1753 6-1550301   12/      4     3    17.09.09  861,961   443,7        
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     86 J. van der Krogt      De Lier            1539 6-1461291    9/1     2 1012,994 16.23.20  861,878   437,1        
     87 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 5-1701272V  10/      4     3    16.56.51  860,800   430,5        
     88 R. Dijkshoorn         Honselersdijk      1501 6-1835171V   4/1     2 1015,569 16.29.29  859,570   423,8        
     89 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 7-1273446V  10/      5     4    16.58.52  859,366   417,2        
     90 Theo Wijfjes          Nieuwveen          1753 6-1550305V  12/      8     4    17.14.23  858,282   410,6        
     91 Ben J. van der Meer   Leidschendam       1507 6-1540598V   7/      6     3    16.46.43  857,831   404,0        
     92 Toon van Vliet        Aarlanderveen      1752 6-1548332V   5/1     5 1044,191 17.06.21  857,053   397,4        
     93 Joh. Hokke            Ooltgensplaat      1683 7-1266884    5/1     5  987,148 15.59.52  856,998   390,7        
     94 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 5-1614183   19/     15     4    16.28.44  856,651   384,1        
     95 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 6-1492206   18/      3     2    15.59.40  856,100   377,5        
                                                                                     
     96 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 5-1672780   18/     17     3    16.01.57  854,406   370,9        
     97 W. Gouw               Delft              1505 6-1838565V   4/      2     2    16.43.29  853,419   364,2        
     98 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 6-1484414    6/3     3  998,744 16.20.04  852,110   357,6        
     99 Theo Wijfjes          Nieuwveen          1753 6-1550306V  12/     12     5    17.23.56  851,651   351,0        
    100 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 5-1693340    8/      5     2    16.26.13  851,195   344,4        
    101 Aad Benschop          Zoeterwoude        1557 5-1651655V   4/2     2 1034,794 17.04.55  850,340   337,7        
    102 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 7-1187924   19/     17     5    16.39.33  848,874   331,1        
    103 L.van der Voorn       Ter Aar            1753 6-1549628   10/      2     4    17.21.05  848,566   324,5        
    104 Frank Oosterhof       Hoogvliet          1674 2-1605416V   3/1     1 1006,017 16.35.04  847,481   317,9        
    105 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 2-1579892   10/      8     4    16.11.09  847,173   311,3        
                                                                                     
    106 Ferdi Cornelissen     Delft              1505 5-1618859V   6/1     3 1017,593 16.52.38  844,732   304,6        
    107 L. Hokke              Ooltgensplaat      1683 7-1267030    4/1     3  987,100 16.16.46  844,564   298,0        
    108 Geerlings/v. Duin     Noordwijkerhout    1542 7-1213816   10/      3     4    17.30.14  844,549   291,4        
    109 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 6-1482878    8/      7     3    16.35.35  844,481   284,8        
    110 Aad Benschop          Zoeterwoude        1557 4-1904096    4/      3     2    17.13.40  844,269   278,1        
    111 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 5-1663895    8/      3     4    16.41.24  840,365   271,5        
    112 Comb W&R van Winden   Schipluiden        1558 5-1653033V   5/      5     2    17.04.31  834,597   264,9        
    113 Cinth Vogels          Den Haag           1539 7-1222071V   2/1     2 1019,697 17.10.32  834,084   258,3        
    114 Comb H. & J. Romijn   Zuidland           1682 4-1044490    4/1     1  998,226 16.44.54  834,009   251,7        
    115 J.J.M. van Paassen    Naaldwijk          1536 5-1636624    2/1     1 1013,329 17.03.27  833,706   245,0        
                                                                                     
    116 J. Heemskerk          Zoetermeer         1555 7-1222450    6/2     4 1029,542 17.23.38  833,210   238,4        
    117 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1539 7-1221949V  10/      7     4    17.09.49  832,922   231,8        
    118 H.J. van der Hoek     Rhoon              1648 7-1255361V  13/      1     2    16.56.14  832,789   225,2        
    119 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 4-1053890V  10/      1     5    17.37.51  832,563   218,5        
    120 Ton van Velzen        Hazerswoude-Dorp   1555 7-1218906V  10/      7     2    17.32.42  832,220   211,9        
    121 J. Boers              's-Gravenzande     1501 6-1834018   19/     10     6    17.06.08  830,349   205,3        
    122 P.F. Bronkhorst       Den Haag           1507 7-1215650    2/1     1 1025,576 17.23.20  830,201   198,7        
    123 H.J. van der Hoek     Rhoon              1648 7-1227088V  13/     10     3    17.02.54  828,219   192,1        
    124 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn   Leiderdorp         1529 6-1455094    6/      3     2    17.43.46  827,956   185,4        
    125 Bert en Joke          Noordwijk          1542 6-1466416    6/      2     2    17.50.48  827,880   178,8        
                                                                                     
    126 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 6-1484388V   6/      2     2    16.54.49  827,574   172,2        
    127 Arie de Zoete         Den Haag           1517 5-1623210    5/1     2 1020,677 17.21.21  827,565   165,6        
    128 Geerlings/v. Duin     Noordwijkerhout    1542 6-1465962   10/      1     5    17.57.32  826,388   158,9        
    129 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 7-1203695V  14/      9     4    17.17.57  826,290   152,3        
    130 H.J. van der Hoek     Rhoon              1648 7-1227086V  13/     13     4    17.05.45  826,281   145,7        
    131 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 3-1201615   10/      3     5    16.41.37  825,549   139,1        
    132 J. Heemskerk          Zoetermeer         1555 4-1903369    6/      2     2    17.36.25  824,678   132,5        
    133 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 5-1671766   18/      9     4    16.45.43  823,185   125,8        
    134 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 6-1493846   10/      4     6    16.45.32  822,849   119,2        
    135 Lloyd Schuilenburg    Den Haag           1517 6-1447896    4/1     4 1022,578 17.32.33  821,641   112,6        
                                                                                     
    136 H.C. Grootenboer      'S-Gravenzande     1501 6-1833999    4/      3     2    17.20.49  821,532   106,0        
    137 W. Gouw               Delft              1505 3-1142039    4/      1     3    17.30.27  821,159    99,3        
    138 Mariska v.d. Made     Achthuizen         1626 4-1025555    7/      1     3    16.48.06  820,983    92,7        
    139 L. van Zuiden         Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 7-1273124V   8/1     4 1043,823 17.59.53  820,681    86,1        
    140 H. de Graaf           Alphen Aan Den Rij 1710 7-1273467V  10/      3     6    17.56.27  820,354    79,5        
    141 Ed & Nick de Vroome   Rijswijk           1507 7-1192317    8/      1     2    17.37.02  820,137    72,8        
    142 P.A. van de Marel     De Lier            1502 6-1835839    6/      6     2    17.23.32  819,684    66,2        
    143 W.L. van Nederpelt    Klaaswaal          1614 7-1237218    7/1     4  998,415 17.06.21  819,480    59,6        
    144 J. Jongejan           Middelharnis       1622 3-1198238    6/      2     2    16.55.04  819,213    53,0        
    145 Patr.v.d.Boogert      Sommelsdijk        1621 7-1248631    7/1     1  988,397 16.55.29  818,548    46,4        
                                                                                     
    146 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 4-1015238V   6/      6     3    17.10.00  817,292    39,7        
    147 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 5-1671753   18/      5     5    16.56.39  815,738    33,1        
    148 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 5-1671708   18/      6     6    17.01.30  812,478    26,5        
    149 Rene Gielen           Maasdam            1758 7-1307425    4/1     2 1004,998 17.27.09  811,027    19,9        
    150 C. van den Bos        Middelharnis       1622 5-1671874    5/      5     2    17.13.05  806,886    13,2        
    151 L. van de Baan        Dirksland          1622 5-1889840   18/      8     7    17.10.08  806,739     6,6        
 



 
  Recapitulatie DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND A24 St.Vincent 14-06-2019
  
  VER.   DUI DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-------------- :10 :25 :50 100 HwH  JP  LP  S2  S3  S4 HPA HPB HPC HPD R-A R-B R-C R-D
         VEN          50 100 200 300 400 500 10€ 100 100 100 100  10  50  50 100 150 250  50 100 250 500
  1250     8   1                                                                                                       2
  1501    32   4                                                                                                       8
  1502    23   4                                                                                                       8
  1505    24   3                                                                                                       6
  1507    37   6                                                                                                      12
  1517    13   4                                                                                                       8
  1519    18   2                                                                                                       4
  1529     6   1                                                                                                       2
  1532    22   2                                                                                                       4
  1534     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1536     2   1                                                                                                       2
  1539    47   6                                                                                                      12
  1540     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1542    30   4                                                                                                       8
  1543     9   1                                                                                                       2
  1554     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1555    24   4                                                                                       8   8           8
  1557     4   1                                                                                       4   4           2
  1558     5   1                                                                                                       2
  1609     2   1                                                                                                       2
  1613    10   2                                                                                                       4
  1614    13   2                                                                                                       4
  1621    23   3                                                                                                       6
  1622    56   8                                                                                                      16
  1626    31   4                                                                                                       8
  1648    19   2                                                                                                       4
  1674    19   3                                                                                                       6
  1682    10   2                                                                                                       4
  1683    12   3                                                                                                       6
  1710    28   3                                                                                                       6
  1752    13   2                                                                                                       4
  1753    30   3                                                                                                       6
  1758     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1768    19   3                                                                                                       6
  Tot.   605  90                                                                                      12  12         180
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                      44
  Restplaats                                                                                                            
  Restbedrag                                                                                                         180

  Prijsverdeling  A24 St.Vincent 14-06-2019
  
  Poule      Gezet  Gewonnen op plaatscijfers:
  25 Serie     180    3   11   12   19   23   24   26   27   28   30   35   44   45   46   48   49   53   57   58   63 
                     68   69   76   83   86   88   97  101  104  113  114  115  118  119  122  125  126  127  128  132 
                    138  141  145  149 
                        over:    1.80
 



  Seriespel 2   DE GLAZEN STAD    WESTLAND A24 St.Vincent 14-06-2019

  Poule  Naam             Spel   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid Tot.Snlh Bedrag 
  25 Ser J.C. Wagner         1   28    1  907,714   34    2  903,927                                       1811,641   0.00
  25 Ser Sil van Vliet       1   57    1  884,417   59    2  882,868                                       1767,285   0.00
  25 Ser Gebr. Hagens        1   48    2  895,432   72    1  871,313                                       1766,745   0.00
  25 Ser J. Jongejan         1   30    1  906,697  144    2  819,213                                       1725,910   0.00
  25 Ser L.van der Voorn     1   69    1  874,718  103    2  848,566                                       1723,284   0.00
  25 Ser W. Gouw             1   97    2  853,420  137    1  821,159                                       1674,579   0.00
  25 Ser M. vd Ochtend       1    3    1 1001,695                                                          1001,695   0.00
  25 Ser Cor&Yvonne Kleijn   1   11    2  934,389                                                           934,389   0.00
  25 Ser A. van het Hoofd    1   12    1  931,261                                                           931,261   0.00
  25 Ser J.M. de Wijs & Zn   1   19    2  924,461                                                           924,461   0.00
  25 Ser A. Jansen           1   23    1  913,191                                                           913,191   0.00
  25 Ser V.d. Steen/Van Ri   1   24    1  911,303                                                           911,303   0.00
  25 Ser A.J.A ten Tije      1   26    2  910,516                                                           910,516   0.00
  25 Ser D.W. den Engelsma   1   27    1  908,479                                                           908,479   0.00
  25 Ser J.L.M. van der Sm   1   35    1  903,650                                                           903,650   0.00
  25 Ser Harold v.d. Kruij   1   44    2  899,377                                                           899,377   0.00
  25 Ser Ton van Velzen      1   45    1  898,448                                                           898,448   0.00
  25 Ser H.C. Grootenboer    1   46    2  897,726                                                           897,726   0.00
  25 Ser A. van de Berg      1   49    2  894,999                                                           894,999   0.00
  25 Ser Jan en Twan Nobel   1   53    2  889,809                                                           889,809   0.00
  25 Ser J.W. Schreurs       1   58    1  882,876                                                           882,876   0.00
  25 Ser Comb W&R van Wind   1   63    1  878,580                                                           878,580   0.00
  25 Ser P. van den Booger   1   68    2  875,270                                                           875,270   0.00
  25 Ser S.J. van Antwerpe   1   76    2  868,422                                                           868,422   0.00
  25 Ser N. Rimmelzwaan      1   83    2  862,761                                                           862,761   0.00
  25 Ser J. van der Krogt    1   86    2  861,878                                                           861,878   0.00
  25 Ser R. Dijkshoorn       1   88    2  859,571                                                           859,571   0.00
  25 Ser Aad Benschop        1  101    2  850,341                                                           850,341   0.00
  25 Ser Frank Oosterhof     1  104    1  847,482                                                           847,482   0.00
  25 Ser Cinth Vogels        1  113    2  834,085                                                           834,085   0.00
  25 Ser Comb H. & J. Romi   1  114    1  834,009                                                           834,009   0.00
  25 Ser J.J.M. van Paasse   1  115    1  833,707                                                           833,707   0.00
  25 Ser H.J. van der Hoek   1  118    1  832,789                                                           832,789   0.00
  25 Ser H. de Graaf         1  119    1  832,563                                                           832,563   0.00
  25 Ser P.F. Bronkhorst     1  122    1  830,202                                                           830,202   0.00
  25 Ser Bert en Joke        1  125    2  827,881                                                           827,881   0.00
  25 Ser A.P. Overwater      1  126    2  827,575                                                           827,575   0.00
  25 Ser Arie de Zoete       1  127    2  827,565                                                           827,565   0.00
  25 Ser Geerlings/v. Duin   1  128    1  826,389                                                           826,389   0.00
  25 Ser J. Heemskerk        1  132    2  824,679                                                           824,679   0.00
  25 Ser Mariska v.d. Made   1  138    1  820,984                                                           820,984   0.00
  25 Ser Ed & Nick de Vroo   1  141    1  820,137                                                           820,137   0.00
  25 Ser Patr.v.d.Boogert    1  145    1  818,549                                                           818,549   0.00
  25 Ser Rene Gielen         1  149    2  811,027                                                           811,027   0.00
 



  STAND OVERNACHT DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt      A24
  
    1 1752.0129 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven           1000.0    1000.0
    2 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout       993.4     993.4
    3 1609.0436 M. vd Ochtend        Herkingen             986.8     986.8
    4 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp              980.1     980.1
    5 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis          960.3     960.3
    6 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg              953.6     953.6
    7 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster               947.0     947.0
    8 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis                927.2     927.2
    9 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                 913.9     913.9
   10 1674.0028 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse           907.3     907.3
                                                                                     
   11 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen            900.7     900.7
   12 1501.0456 J. Boers             's-Gravenzande        894.0     894.0
   13 1543.0707 J.L.M. van der Sman  Nootdorp              887.4     887.4
   14 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn             880.8     880.8
   15 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij    874.2     874.2
   16 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar               860.9     860.9
   17 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp            847.7     847.7
   18 1710.0994 N. Rimmelzwaan       Alphen Aan Den Rij    841.1     841.1
   19 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis             827.8     827.8
   20 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli    821.2     821.2
                                                                                     
   21 1532.9321 Borsboom-Steenvoort  Monster               814.6     814.6
   22 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis          807.9     807.9
   23 1507.0661 Ben J. van der Meer  Leidschendam          801.3     801.3
   24 1622.0933 L. van de Baan       Dirksland             794.7     794.7
   25 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen            788.1     788.1
   26 1753.0718 Theo Wijfjes         Nieuwveen             768.2     768.2
   27 1753.0483 L.van der Voorn      Ter Aar               755.0     755.0
   28 1502.0531 P.A. van de Marel    De Lier               735.1     735.1
   29 1682.0363 Tom Romijn           Zuidland              728.5     728.5
   30 1555.0005 Ton van Velzen       Hazerswoude-Dorp      708.6     708.6
                                                                                     
   31 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande        702.0     702.0
   32 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen            688.7     688.7
   33 1648.0004 H.J. van der Hoek    Rhoon                 649.0     649.0
   34 1622.1149 Th. de Vette         Nieuwe Tonge          642.4     642.4
   35 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster               635.8     635.8
   36 1250.0273 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep          622.5     622.5
   37 1621.0051 P. van den Boogert   Sommelsdijk           609.3     609.3
   38 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden           589.4     589.4
   39 1542.9184 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk             562.9     562.9
   40 1507.9001 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk              543.0     543.0
                                                                                     
   41 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal            536.4     536.4
   42 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis          523.2     523.2
   43 1519.1530 Comb. Oosterlee-Boon Katwijk aan Zee       516.6     516.6
   44 1539.1285 S.J. van Antwerpen   Hoek Van Holland      503.3     503.3
   45 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier               437.1     437.1
   46 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk         423.8     423.8
   47 1752.0633 Toon van Vliet       Aarlanderveen         397.4     397.4
   48 1683.0120 Joh. Hokke           Ooltgensplaat         390.7     390.7
   49 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen               357.6     357.6
   50 1557.0416 Aad Benschop         Zoeterwoude           337.7     337.7
                                                                                     
   51 1674.0002 Frank Oosterhof      Hoogvliet             317.9     317.9
   52 1505.0248 Ferdi Cornelissen    Delft                 304.6     304.6
   53 1683.0138 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat         298.0     298.0
   54 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag              258.3     258.3
   55 1682.9052 Comb H. & J. Romijn  Zuidland              251.7     251.7
   56 1536.0475 J.J.M. van Paassen   Naaldwijk             245.0     245.0
   57 1555.0567 J. Heemskerk         Zoetermeer            238.4     238.4
   58 1507.1305 P.F. Bronkhorst      Den Haag              198.7     198.7
   59 1517.0715 Arie de Zoete        Den Haag              165.6     165.6
   60 1517.0961 Lloyd Schuilenburg   Den Haag              112.6     112.6
                                                                                     
   61 1710.1167 L. van Zuiden        Alphen Aan Den Rij     86.1      86.1
   62 1614.0258 W.L. van Nederpelt   Klaaswaal              59.6      59.6
   63 1621.0565 Patr.v.d.Boogert     Sommelsdijk            46.4      46.4
   64 1758.0589 Rene Gielen          Maasdam                19.9      19.9
  
 



  STAND OVERNACHT DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt      A24
  
    1 1609.0436 M. vd Ochtend        Herkingen             986.8     986.8
    2 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis          933.8     933.8
    3 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis                927.2     927.2
    4 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn             880.8     880.8
    5 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp              854.3     854.3
    6 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp            847.7     847.7
    7 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg              834.4     834.4
    8 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis             827.8     827.8
    9 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli    821.2     821.2
   10 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis          807.9     807.9
                                                                                     
   11 1543.0707 J.L.M. van der Sman  Nootdorp              774.8     774.8
   12 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster               715.2     715.2
   13 1555.0005 Ton van Velzen       Hazerswoude-Dorp      708.6     708.6
   14 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande        702.0     702.0
   15 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen            688.7     688.7
   16 1674.0028 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse           682.1     682.1
   17 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen            655.6     655.6
   18 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar               629.1     629.1
   19 1250.0273 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep          622.5     622.5
   20 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden           589.4     589.4
                                                                                     
   21 1621.0051 P. van den Boogert   Sommelsdijk           556.3     556.3
   22 1753.0483 L.van der Voorn      Ter Aar               549.7     549.7
   23 1539.1285 S.J. van Antwerpen   Hoek Van Holland      503.3     503.3
   24 1710.0994 N. Rimmelzwaan       Alphen Aan Den Rij    457.0     457.0
   25 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier               437.1     437.1
   26 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk         423.8     423.8
   27 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                 364.2     364.2
   28 1557.0416 Aad Benschop         Zoeterwoude           337.7     337.7
   29 1674.0002 Frank Oosterhof      Hoogvliet             317.9     317.9
   30 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag              258.3     258.3
                                                                                     
   31 1682.9052 Comb H. & J. Romijn  Zuidland              251.7     251.7
   32 1536.0475 J.J.M. van Paassen   Naaldwijk             245.0     245.0
   33 1648.0004 H.J. van der Hoek    Rhoon                 225.2     225.2
   34 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij    218.5     218.5
   35 1507.1305 P.F. Bronkhorst      Den Haag              198.7     198.7
   36 1542.9184 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk             178.8     178.8
   37 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen               172.2     172.2
   38 1517.0715 Arie de Zoete        Den Haag              165.6     165.6
   39 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout       158.9     158.9
   40 1555.0567 J. Heemskerk         Zoetermeer            132.5     132.5
                                                                                     
   41 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen             92.7      92.7
   42 1507.9001 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk               72.8      72.8
   43 1621.0565 Patr.v.d.Boogert     Sommelsdijk            46.4      46.4
   44 1758.0589 Rene Gielen          Maasdam                19.9      19.9
  

  STAND OVERNACHT DUIFKAMP. DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 
  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 1752.0129 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven             7-1300960   1   1000.0
    2 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout        7-1213811   1    993.4
    3 1609.0436 M. vd Ochtend        Herkingen              6-1480002   1    986.8
    4 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp               9-1083145   1    980.1
    5 1752.0129 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven             7-1294271   1    973.5
    6 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout        6-1465947   1    966.9
    7 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis           6-1489696   1    960.3
    8 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg               6-1446905   1    953.6
    9 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster                6-1839429   1    947.0
   10 1752.0129 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven             6-1548861   1    940.4
                                                                                     
   11 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis           4-1019792   1    933.8
   12 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis                 5-1004657   1    927.2
   13 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp               6-1867707   1    920.5
   14 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                  6-1838572   1    913.9
   15 1674.0028 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse            7-1259911   1    907.3
   16 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             5-1675125   1    900.7
   17 1501.0456 J. Boers             's-Gravenzande         5-1614242   1    894.0
   18 1543.0707 J.L.M. van der Sman  Nootdorp               6-1842399   1    887.4
   19 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn              7-1221937   1    880.8
   20 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij     3-1233310   1    874.2
                                                                                     
   21 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout        7-1213871   1    867.6
   22 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar                6-1549448   1    860.9
   23 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp               4-1869343   1    854.3
   24 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp             4-1880787   1    847.7
   25 1710.0994 N. Rimmelzwaan       Alphen Aan Den Rij     6-3000096   1    841.1
 



  STAND OVERNACHT + ZLU DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 1609.0436 M. vd Ochtend        Herkingen            1973.6 
    2 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis         1894.1 
    3 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis               1854.4 
    4 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp             1834.4 
    5 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg             1788.0 
    6 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn            1761.6 
    7 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp           1695.4 
    8 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster              1662.2 
    9 1543.0707 J.L.M. van der Sman  Nootdorp             1662.2 
   10 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis            1655.6 
                                                                                     
   11 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli   1642.4 
   12 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis         1615.8 
   13 1674.0028 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse          1589.4 
   14 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen           1556.3 
   15 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar              1490.0 
   16 1555.0005 Ton van Velzen       Hazerswoude-Dorp     1417.2 
   17 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande       1404.0 
   18 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen           1377.4 
   19 1753.0483 L.van der Voorn      Ter Aar              1304.7 
   20 1710.0994 N. Rimmelzwaan       Alphen Aan Den Rij   1298.1 
                                                                                     
   21 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                1278.1 
   22 1250.0273 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep         1245.0 
   23 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden          1178.8 
   24 1621.0051 P. van den Boogert   Sommelsdijk          1165.6 
   25 1542.9079 Geerlings/v. Duin    Noordwijkerhout      1152.3 
   26 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij   1092.7 
   27 1539.1285 S.J. van Antwerpen   Hoek Van Holland     1006.6 
   28 1752.0129 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven           1000.0 
   29 1501.0456 J. Boers             's-Gravenzande        894.0 
   30 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen            880.8 
                                                                                     
   31 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier               874.2 
   32 1648.0004 H.J. van der Hoek    Rhoon                 874.2 
   33 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk         847.6 
   34 1532.9321 Borsboom-Steenvoort  Monster               814.6 
   35 1507.0661 Ben J. van der Meer  Leidschendam          801.3 
   36 1622.0933 L. van de Baan       Dirksland             794.7 
   37 1753.0718 Theo Wijfjes         Nieuwveen             768.2 
   38 1542.9184 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk             741.7 
   39 1502.0531 P.A. van de Marel    De Lier               735.1 
   40 1682.0363 Tom Romijn           Zuidland              728.5 
                                                                                     
   41 1557.0416 Aad Benschop         Zoeterwoude           675.4 
   42 1622.1149 Th. de Vette         Nieuwe Tonge          642.4 
   43 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster               635.8 
   44 1674.0002 Frank Oosterhof      Hoogvliet             635.8 
   45 1507.9001 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk              615.8 
   46 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal            536.4 
   47 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen               529.8 
   48 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis          523.2 
   49 1519.1530 Comb. Oosterlee-Boon Katwijk aan Zee       516.6 
   50 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag              516.6 
                                                                                     
   51 1682.9052 Comb H. & J. Romijn  Zuidland              503.4 
   52 1536.0475 J.J.M. van Paassen   Naaldwijk             490.0 
   53 1507.1305 P.F. Bronkhorst      Den Haag              397.4 
   54 1752.0633 Toon van Vliet       Aarlanderveen         397.4 
   55 1683.0120 Joh. Hokke           Ooltgensplaat         390.7 
   56 1555.0567 J. Heemskerk         Zoetermeer            370.9 
   57 1517.0715 Arie de Zoete        Den Haag              331.2 
   58 1505.0248 Ferdi Cornelissen    Delft                 304.6 
   59 1683.0138 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat         298.0 
   60 1517.0961 Lloyd Schuilenburg   Den Haag              112.6 
                                                                                     
   61 1621.0565 Patr.v.d.Boogert     Sommelsdijk            92.8 
   62 1710.1167 L. van Zuiden        Alphen Aan Den Rij     86.1 
   63 1614.0258 W.L. van Nederpelt   Klaaswaal              59.6 
   64 1758.0589 Rene Gielen          Maasdam                39.8 
  
 



  STAND GRAND PRIX DUIFKAMP. DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 1609.0436 M. vd Ochtend        Herkingen              6-1480002   1    986.8
    2 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp               4-1869343   1    854.3
    3 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis           3-1198231   1    807.9
    4 1555.0005 Ton van Velzen       Hazerswoude-Dorp       6-1467702   1    708.6
    5 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande         7-1187560   1    702.0
    6 1674.0028 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse            4-1038392   1    682.1
    7 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen             7-1247658   1    675.5
    8 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             4-1023063   1    655.6
    9 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar                7-1301300   1    629.1
   10 1250.0273 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep           3-1085626   1    622.5
                                                                                     
   11 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar                7-1301294   1    615.9
   12 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden            5-1653038   1    589.4
   13 1621.0051 P. van den Boogert   Sommelsdijk            5-1671077   1    556.3
   14 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal             5-1663900   1    536.4
   15 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen             6-1494115   1    529.8
   16 1539.1285 S.J. van Antwerpen   Hoek Van Holland       6-1461040   1    503.3
   17 1753.0483 L.van der Voorn      Ter Aar                6-1549628   1    324.5
   18 1505.0248 Ferdi Cornelissen    Delft                  5-1618859   1    304.6
   19 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal             5-1663895   1    271.5
   20 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij     4-1053890   1    218.5
                                                                                     
   21 1507.1305 P.F. Bronkhorst      Den Haag               7-1215650   1    198.7
   22 1542.9184 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk              6-1466416   1    178.8
   23 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande         6-1833999   1    106.0
   24 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen             4-1025555   1     92.7
   25 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis           3-1198238   1     53.0
 


